
No Type Part no. Description
 HET 2024 

(MAR) 

1 AE6+ EAEV-010130-1000-M1 SEAT ELECTRONIC LOCK 444.400,00Rp        

2 AE6+ 6WWV-046702-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M6x12 15.000,00Rp          

3 AE6+ FA7V-010220-1000 NFC READER 2.295.000,00Rp    

4 AE6+ FA7V-010110-1000 ELECTRONIC STEM LOCK 4.569.600,00Rp    

5 AE6+ 30102-060020810 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

6 AE6+ 30006-050012810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

7 AE6+ FA7V-010230-1001 NFC CARD 233.200,00Rp        

8 AE6+ FB6V-032000-1200-0BP00 SIDE STAND ASSY 242.000,00Rp        

9 AE6+ 30006-060012810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

10 AE6+ FB6V-035000-1001 HEADLIGHT BRACKET ASSY 464.200,00Rp        

11 AE6+ 30006-080020810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

12 AE6+ 6KJ0-120004 RUBBER BUSHING, FUEL TANK 25.000,00Rp          

13 AE6+ FB6V-031000-1202 FRAME ASSY 6.259.200,00Rp    

14 AE6+ FA7V-045011-1001 STEERING TUBE RUBBER 15.000,00Rp          

15 AE6+ FB6V-030002-1000 FOOTREST BRACKET 67.500,00Rp          

16 AE6+ 30006-060016810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

17 AE6+ FB6V-030003-1000 BATTERY PRESSURE PLATE 67.500,00Rp          

18 AE6+ 30218-102170 HEX FLANGE NUT 25.000,00Rp          

19 AE6+ FB6V-042042-1000 BATTERY SPONGE FILL 15.000,00Rp          

20 AE6+ FB6V-038000-1200 JUNCTION BOX BRACKET 140.000,00Rp        

21 AE6+ 30102-102040870 INNER HEX SCREW M10x1.25x40 35.000,00Rp          

22 AE6+ FB6V-030070-1000 BRACKET, REAR PLASTIC PARTS 90.000,00Rp          

23 AE6+ FB6V-030080-1000 OBD BRACKET 62.500,00Rp          

24 AE6+ FB6V-030120-1100 SPRING, SIDE STAND 62.500,00Rp          

25 AE6+ 9030-220006 CARGO BOX DAMPING CUSHION 25.000,00Rp          

26 AE6+ FB6V-034000-1001-0BP00 FENDER BRACKET 778.800,00Rp        

27 AE6+ FA7V-030020-1000-0BP00 BRACKET, REAR LICENSE 257.400,00Rp        

28 AE6+ 6080-030004 BOLT 48.000,00Rp          

29 AE6+ 30208-102010 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

30 AE6+ FB6V-030050-1000 CBS BRACKET 57.500,00Rp          

31 AE6+ FA7V-060007-1000 MIDDLE SUPPORTER PIN 25.000,00Rp          

32 AE6+ FB6V-030110-1100 SPRING, MAIN BRACKET 97.500,00Rp          

33 AE6+ 30006-102055870 BOLT M10x1.25x55 35.000,00Rp          

34 AE6+ FA7V-030005-1000 T-BUSHING 25.000,00Rp          

35 AE6+ FA7V-030006-1000 LIMIT RETAINER 15.000,00Rp          

36 AE6+ FB6V-033000-1001-0BP00 MIDDLE STAND ASSY 1.332.000,00Rp    

37 AE6+ 5190-001003 MAIN BRACKET RUBBER DAMPER 25.000,00Rp          

38 AE6+ FA7V-041042-1000 HEADLIGHT DECO PART TRADEMARK 62.500,00Rp          

39 AE6+ FB6V-041041-1000-0BM00 PANEL, HEADLIGHT 528.000,00Rp        

40 AE6+ FB6V-041041-1001-0BM00 HEADLIGHT PANEL 539.000,00Rp        

41 AE6+ 8080-000001 CLASP 15.000,00Rp          

42 AE6+ 6WWV-047102-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M5x14 15.000,00Rp          

43 AE6+ FB6V-041043-1000 UPPER DECO PART, HEADLIGHT 85.000,00Rp          



44 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

45 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

46 AE6+ 9060-040310 PLASTIC CLIPS 15.000,00Rp          

47 AE6+ FB6V-041021-1001 FENDER, FRONT PANEL 257.400,00Rp        

48 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1000-0VE00 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 651.200,00Rp        

49 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1000-0HD00 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 948.200,00Rp        

50 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1000-0D000 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 948.200,00Rp        

51 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1001-0D000 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 961.400,00Rp        

52 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1001-0HD00 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 961.400,00Rp        

53 AE6+ FB6V-041023-1001-0VE00 FRONT RH LOWER PANEL 666.600,00Rp        

54 AE6+ 30110-420160070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

55 AE6+ FB6V-041051-1000-0G700 DECO PART, HEADLIGHT 365.200,00Rp        

56 AE6+ FB6V-041051-1001-0G700 HEADLIGHT DECO PART 369.600,00Rp        

57 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1000-0VE00 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 651.200,00Rp        

58 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1000-0HD00 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 948.200,00Rp        

59 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1000-0D000 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 948.200,00Rp        

60 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1001-0D000 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 961.400,00Rp        

61 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1001-0HD00 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 961.400,00Rp        

62 AE6+ FB6V-041022-1001-0VE00 FRONT LH LOWER PANEL 666.600,00Rp        

63 AE6+ FB6V-041031-1000 HEADLIGHT LOWER COVER 52.500,00Rp          

64 AE6+ 6WWV-046602-5000 INNER HEX STEPPED SCREW M6x14 15.000,00Rp          

65 AE6+ 30110-420130070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

66 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

67 AE6+ FB6V-042011-1000 FOOT GUARD 512.600,00Rp        

68 AE6+ FB6V-042012-1001 STORAGE BOX, FOOT GUARD 85.000,00Rp          

69 AE6+ 6KM#-040081-8000-M1 NUT CLIP M5 15.000,00Rp          

70 AE6+ FB6V-042080-1001 HELMET HOOK ASSY 197.500,00Rp        

71 AE6+ FA7V-042083-1000 RUBBER, HELMET HOOK 25.000,00Rp          

72 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

73 AE6+ FA7V-042053-1000 MIDDLE FOOT PEDAL PLUG 25.000,00Rp          

74 AE6+ 6WWV-046602-5000 INNER HEX STEPPED SCREW M6x14 15.000,00Rp          

75 AE6+ 6WWV-047102-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M5x14 15.000,00Rp          

76 AE6+ FB6V-042051-1000 FOOT PEDAL 197.500,00Rp        

77 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1000-0VE00 RH SIDE STRAP 1.084.600,00Rp    

78 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1000-0HD00 RH SIDE STRAP 1.462.000,00Rp    

79 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1000-0D000 RH SIDE STRAP 1.462.000,00Rp    

80 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1001-0D000 RH EDGING 1.484.000,00Rp    

81 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1001-0HD00 RH EDGING 1.484.000,00Rp    

82 AE6+ FB6V-042072-1001-0VE00 RH EDGING 1.104.400,00Rp    

83 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1000-0VE00 LABEL DECO PLATE 80.000,00Rp          

84 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1000-0HD00 LABEL DECO PLATE 112.500,00Rp        

85 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1000-0D000 LABEL DECO PLATE 112.500,00Rp        

86 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1001-0D000 LABEL DECO PLATE 112.500,00Rp        

87 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1001-0HD00 LABEL DECO PLATE 112.500,00Rp        

88 AE6+ FB6V-042075-1001-0VE00 LABEL DECO PLATE 85.000,00Rp          

89 AE6+ 8080-000001 CLASP 15.000,00Rp          

90 AE6+ 9DS#-041510-6000 BUCKLE ASSY 35.000,00Rp          



91 AE6+ 6WWV-046702-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M6x12 15.000,00Rp          

92 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

93 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

94 AE6+ 30110-420130070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

95 AE6+ FB6V-042042-1000 BATTERY SPONGE FILL 15.000,00Rp          

96 AE6+ 9060-040310 PLASTIC CLIPS 15.000,00Rp          

97 AE6+ FB6V-042041-1001 LEAD ACID BATTERY BOX 135.000,00Rp        

98 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1000-0HD00 LH SIDE STRAP 1.462.000,00Rp    

99 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1000-0D000 LH SIDE STRAP 1.462.000,00Rp    

100 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1000-0VE00 LH SIDE STRAP 1.056.000,00Rp    

101 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1001-0VE00 LH EDGING 1.071.400,00Rp    

102 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1001-0D000 LH EDGING 1.440.000,00Rp    

103 AE6+ FB6V-042071-1001-0HD00 LH EDGING 1.440.000,00Rp    

104 AE6+ FB6V-042061-1000 BASE PLATE 242.500,00Rp        

105 AE6+ FB6V-043013-1000 CHARGING PLATE 35.000,00Rp          

106 AE6+ FB6V-043014-1000 INNER COVER, CHARGING PORT 45.000,00Rp          

107 AE6+ FB6V-043012-1000 CHARGER SEAT 35.000,00Rp          

108 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

109 AE6+ FB6V-043026-1001 RH MIDDLE VENTILATION COVER 90.000,00Rp          

110 AE6+ 0180-015003 RUBBER SLEEVE 15.000,00Rp          

111 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

112 AE6+ FB6V-043011-1002 SEAT FRONT DECO PLATE 233.200,00Rp        

113 AE6+ FB6V-043025-1001 LH MIDDLE VENTILATION COVER 90.000,00Rp          

114 AE6+ FB6V-043041-1001 DECO PLATE, TAIL LIGHT 312.400,00Rp        

115 AE6+ 6WWV-046602-5000 INNER HEX STEPPED SCREW M6x14 15.000,00Rp          

116 AE6+ 30110-480160010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

117 AE6+ 30110-420160070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

118 AE6+ FB6V-043015-1000 CONTACT SWITCH 56.000,00Rp          

119 AE6+ 30802-00303 SPLIT WASHER 15.000,00Rp          

120 AE6+ FB6V-044702-1000 CHARGING PORT FLIP SPRING 25.000,00Rp          

121 AE6+ EAEV-042017-1000 DAMPER 48.000,00Rp          

122 AE6+ FA7V-044602-1001 FOOT GUARD UPPER STORAGE BOX HINGE SHAFT 15.000,00Rp          

123 AE6+ 30110-420130070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

124 AE6+ FB6V-043023-1000-0G700 LH MIDDLE DECO PART 147.500,00Rp        

125 AE6+ FB6V-043023-1001-0G700 LH MIDDLE DECO PART 147.500,00Rp        

126 AE6+ FB6V-043024-1000-0G700 RH MIDDLE DECO PART 147.500,00Rp        

127 AE6+ FB6V-043024-1001-0G700 RH MIDDLE DECO PART 147.500,00Rp        

128 AE6+ 6KM#-040081-8000-M1 NUT CLIP M5 15.000,00Rp          

129 AE6+ FB6V-044013-1200 PRESS COVER, BATTERY WIRE 56.000,00Rp          

130 AE6+ 30110-420130070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

131 AE6+ FB6V-044011-1301 LOWER STORAGE BOX, SEAT 913.000,00Rp        

132 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

133 AE6+ 6WWV-046702-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M6x12 15.000,00Rp          

134 AE6+ 6WWV-046602-5000 INNER HEX STEPPED SCREW M6x14 15.000,00Rp          

135 AE6+ FB6V-044012-1000 OBD DIAGNOSIS COVER 45.000,00Rp          

136 AE6+ FB6V-043051-1000 REAR INNER FENDER 202.500,00Rp        

137 AE6+ 9060-040310 PLASTIC CLIPS 15.000,00Rp          



138 AE6+ FB6V-040009-1000-0BT00 RIM DECO COVER 655.600,00Rp        

139 AE6+ FB6V-040011-1000-0G700 RIM DECO COVER, SMALL 57.500,00Rp          

140 AE6+ FB6V-040011-1001-0G700 RIM DECO GUARD SMALL 57.500,00Rp          

141 AE6+ FA7V-041042-1000 HEADLIGHT DECO PART TRADEMARK 62.500,00Rp          

142 AE6+ FB6V-044014-1300 BATTERY BAFFLE 112.500,00Rp        

143 AE6+ FB6V-044015-1301 REAR BATTERY BOX 464.200,00Rp        

144 AE6+ 6WWV-047102-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M5x14 15.000,00Rp          

145 AE6+ 30001-102045810 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

146 AE6+ FA8V-050300-1201 STEERING COLUMN ASSY 882.200,00Rp        

147 AE6+ 6KJ0-030503 RUBBER PLUG 25.000,00Rp          

148 AE6+ FB6V-050601-1000-0BT00 FRONT FENDER 1.202.000,00Rp    

149 AE6+ FB6V-050601-1000-0BM00 FRONT FENDER 932.800,00Rp        

150 AE6+ FB6V-050601-1001-0BM00 FRONT FENDER 948.200,00Rp        

151 AE6+ FB6V-050601-1001-0BT00 FRONT FENDER 1.220.000,00Rp    

152 AE6+ 6WWV-046602-5000 INNER HEX STEPPED SCREW M6x14 15.000,00Rp          

153 AE6+ FB6V-050300-1002-M1 FRONT RH SHOCK ABSORBER 1.001.000,00Rp    

154 AE6+ FB6V-050200-1002-M1 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER 1.001.000,00Rp    

155 AE6+ FA8V-050002-1200 LOCK NUT 45.000,00Rp          

156 AE6+ FA8V-050001-1200 RETAINER 25.000,00Rp          

157 AE6+ FA8V-050401-1200 CIRCLIP,UPPER BEARING 75.000,00Rp          

158 AE6+ FA7V-050410-1000 UPPER STEEL BALL ASSY 25.000,00Rp          

159 AE6+ FA8V-050402-1200 UPPER BEARING CAGE 57.500,00Rp          

160 AE6+ FA7V-050502-1000 LOWER BEARING CAGE 56.000,00Rp          

161 AE6+ FA7V-050510-1000 LOWER STEEL BALL ASSY 35.000,00Rp          

162 AE6+ FA7V-050501-1000 LOWER BEARING RETAINER 72.000,00Rp          

163 AE6+ FA7V-050004-1000 LOWER ANTI DUST RUBBER RING 15.000,00Rp          

164 AE6+ FA7V-050003-1000 LOWER ANTI DUST RETAINER 15.000,00Rp          

165 AE6+ FA8V-0504A0-1200 UPPER STEERING BEARING ASSY 120.000,00Rp        

166 AE6+ FA8V-0505A0-1200 LOWER STEERING BEARING ASSY 80.000,00Rp          

167 AE6+ FB6V-060001-1000 REAR FORK SHAFT 345.400,00Rp        

168 AE6+ 30204-122810 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

169 AE6+ 30110-481130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

170 AE6+ FB6V-062000-1001-M1 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER 682.000,00Rp        

171 AE6+ 30006-102040810 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

172 AE6+ FA7V-060008-1000 BOLT M8x35 25.000,00Rp          

173 AE6+ FB6V-060603-1000 UPPER PRESS COVER, REAR LICENSE LIGHT 90.000,00Rp          

174 AE6+ FB6V-060604-1000 LOWER PRESS COVER, REAR LICENSE LIGHT 157.500,00Rp        

175 AE6+ 30110-420130070 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

176 AE6+ FB6V-060601-1000 REAR FENDER 321.200,00Rp        

177 AE6+ 6090-040303 BUSHING 15.000,00Rp          

178 AE6+ 6KM#-040302-8000 CUSHION SLEEVE 15.000,00Rp          

179 AE6+ 30202-060110 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

180 AE6+ FB6V-060602-1000 BRACKET, REAR FENDER 52.500,00Rp          

181 AE6+ FA7V-070001-1001 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT 112.500,00Rp        

182 AE6+ FA7V-070002-1002 FRONT WHEEL SHAFT BUSHING 52.500,00Rp          

183 AE6+ 30705-1207 TIRE 1.080.200,00Rp    

184 AE6+ FA7V-070100-1002 FRONT RIM ASSY 1.864.000,00Rp    



185 AE6+ 8010-110200-1000 INFLATION VALVE ASSY 56.000,00Rp          

186 AE6+ 30204-122810 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

187 AE6+ FA7V-080001-1001 FRONT BRAKE DISC 312.400,00Rp        

188 AE6+ 8010-080118 BRAKE DISC BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

189 AE6+ FA7V-080140-1002 FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 785.400,00Rp        

190 AE6+ FA7V-080140-1001-22 BRAKE LEVER 468.600,00Rp        

191 AE6+ FA7V-080140-1000-26 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 185.000,00Rp        

192 AE6+ FA8V-080140-1000-27 HALF COVER 72.000,00Rp          

193 AE6+ 6090-080127 HALF-CAP BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

194 AE6+ A000-080102-2000 WASHER 72.000,00Rp          

195 AE6+ 6KM#-080103-8101 PIPE BOLT 64.000,00Rp          

196 AE6+ FB6V-081400-1100-M1 FRONT BRAKE FLUID HOSE ASSY 389.400,00Rp        

197 AE6+ FA7V-080240-1002 REAR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 785.400,00Rp        

198 AE6+ FA7V-080240-1001-22 BRAKE LEVER 468.600,00Rp        

199 AE6+ FA7V-080240-1000-26 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 185.000,00Rp        

200 AE6+ FB6V-081500-1300-M1 DELAY VALVE OIL INLET PIPE ASSY 247.500,00Rp        

201 AE6+ 30006-060035810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

202 AE6+ 6KM#-081300-8000 DELAY VALVE 798.600,00Rp        

203 AE6+ FB6V-081000-1100-21 BOLT 112.500,00Rp        

204 AE6+ FB6V-081600-1300-M1 DELAY VALVE OIL OUTLET PIPE ASSY I 266.200,00Rp        

205 AE6+ FB6V-0813A0-1100 BRAKE PAD ASSY 257.400,00Rp        

206 AE6+ FB6V-081300-1100-M1 FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ASSY 972.400,00Rp        

207 AE6+ 30006-102035810 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

208 AE6+ FB6V-081700-1300-M1 DELAY VALVE OIL OUTLET PIPE ASSY II 468.600,00Rp        

209 AE6+ FB6V-091310-1000-M1 BRAKE PAD 120.000,00Rp        

210 AE6+ FB6V-091300-1000-M1 REAR BRAKE CALIPER ASSY 961.400,00Rp        

211 AE6+ 30102-080035870 SCREW 25.000,00Rp          

212 AE6+ FB6V-090001-1000 REAR BRAKE DISC 242.500,00Rp        

213 AE6+ FA7V-081530-1000 LOCK CLIP, OIL HOSE 35.000,00Rp          

214 AE6+ 30102-060012870 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

215 AE6+ FB6V-090011-1000 WIRE CLIP, REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE 35.000,00Rp          

216 AE6+ 30102-060012810 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

217 AE6+ FB6V-090012-1000 WIRE CLIP I, REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE 35.000,00Rp          

218 AE6+ FB6V-090013-1000 REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE WIRE CLIP 2 35.000,00Rp          

219 AE6+ FB6V-081000-1302 FRONT&REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY 5.276.800,00Rp    

220 AE6+ FB6V-080010-1000 FRONT BRAKE FIXED HOOK 1 56.000,00Rp          

221 AE6+ FA7V-100501-1001-0BM00 VISOR, DASHBOARD 222.200,00Rp        

222 AE6+ 8080-000001 CLASP 15.000,00Rp          

223 AE6+ FA7V-100504-1001-0BT00 RH GUARD, STEM 57.500,00Rp          

224 AE6+ FA7V-100503-1001-0BT00 LH GUARD, STEM 57.500,00Rp          

225 AE6+ 6WWV-047102-5000 INNER HEX SCREW M5x14 15.000,00Rp          

226 AE6+ FB6V-103000-1001 HANDLEBAR ASSY 459.800,00Rp        

227 AE6+ 6KM#-040081-8000-M1 NUT CLIP M5 15.000,00Rp          

228 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

229 AE6+ FB6V-100502-1000-0BM00 FRONT GUARD, STEM 297.000,00Rp        

230 AE6+ FB6V-100502-1001-0BM00 STEM FRONT GUARD 301.400,00Rp        

231 AE6+ FB6V-100505-1000-0BM00 REAR GUARD, STEM 360.800,00Rp        



232 AE6+ FA8V-104200-1200 OPEN SUPPORTING SLEEVE B 72.000,00Rp          

233 AE6+ 30204-102810 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

234 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

235 AE6+ 30121-050020800 BOLT M5x20 15.000,00Rp          

236 AE6+ FA7V-100002-1000 BALANCER BLOCK 57.500,00Rp          

237 AE6+ FA7V-100010-1000-M1 LH HAND GRIP 175.000,00Rp        

238 AE6+ FA7V-100020-1000-M1 E-THROTTLE ASSY 1.618.000,00Rp    

239 AE6+ 30105-040030410 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

240 AE6+ 30006-102050810 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

241 AE6+ FA8V-104100-1200 OPEN SUPPORTING SLEEVE A 72.000,00Rp          

242 AE6+ 30110-481130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

243 AE6+ FB6V-110006-1000 REAR WHEEL GASKET 25.000,00Rp          

244 AE6+ FB6V-114000-1000 REAR WHEEL LAND 519.200,00Rp        

245 AE6+ 30705-1102 TIRE 1.282.600,00Rp    

246 AE6+ FB6V-111101-1000-0BP00 REAR RIM 1.870.000,00Rp    

247 AE6+ 30102-080030110 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

248 AE6+ 30204-163810 NUT 45.000,00Rp          

249 AE6+ FB6V-110005-1000 FIXED BALL HEAD 72.000,00Rp          

250 AE6+ 5190-070030-1000 VALVE, INFLATION 35.000,00Rp          

251 AE6+ FB6V-130100-1301 SEAT ASSY 1.376.000,00Rp    

252 AE6+ FB6V-130100-1300-23 SEAL TAPE 67.500,00Rp          

253 AE6+ 30204-060810 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

254 AE6+ FA7V-130200-1000 BOLT 56.000,00Rp          

255 AE6+ 6KJ0-130204 RUBBER DAMPER 25.000,00Rp          

256 AE6+ 30006-102025810 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

257 AE6+ FB6V-140200-1000-0VE00 REAR LH FOOTREST 706.200,00Rp        

258 AE6+ FB6V-140200-1000-0HD00 REAR LH FOOTREST 706.200,00Rp        

259 AE6+ FB6V-140200-1000-0D000 REAR LH FOOTREST ASSY 706.200,00Rp        

260 AE6+ 30006-080025870 BOLT 25.000,00Rp          

261 AE6+ FB6V-140010-1000-0BT00 REAR ARMREST 1.095.600,00Rp    

262 AE6+ FB6V-140300-1000-0HD00 REAR RH FOOTREST 706.200,00Rp        

263 AE6+ FB6V-140300-1000-0VE00 REAR RH FOOTREST 706.200,00Rp        

264 AE6+ FB6V-140300-1000-0D000 REAR RH FOOTREST ASSY 706.200,00Rp        

265 AE6+ FB6V-150100-1203 MAIN CABLE 4.505.600,00Rp    

266 AE6+ 6KJ0-100002 CLUTCH PULL BINDING 25.000,00Rp          

267 AE6+ 30110-421130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

268 AE6+ EAEV-150900-1000 HORN 207.500,00Rp        

269 AE6+ EG4V-150600-1000 HORN 62.500,00Rp          

270 AE6+ 30006-080014810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

271 AE6+ FA8V-150600-1001 USB OUTPUT SOCKET ASSY 547.800,00Rp        

272 AE6+ 6GU#-150001-6000-M1 CLASP 25.000,00Rp          

273 AE6+ CFCV-BBC001-2000-M1 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

274 AE6+ 8010-150003 TIE BAND 15.000,00Rp          

275 AE6+ 31020400 BATTERY 532.400,00Rp        

276 AE6+ FA7V-156006-1000 RUBBER SLEEVE, AUXILIARY RELAY 45.000,00Rp          

277 AE6+ EAEV-150520-1000 AUXILIARY RELAY 107.500,00Rp        

278 AE6+ 801F-100101 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          



279 AE6+ 9010-150004 TIE 15.000,00Rp          

280 AE6+ 7030-150005 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

281 AE6+ EAEV-151200-1001 SIDE STAND SWITCH 230.000,00Rp        

282 AE6+ 6NQ#-000204-6001 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

283 AE6+ 30006-050012810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

284 AE6+ 0180-014010 WIRE CLAMP 15.000,00Rp          

285 AE6+ FB6V-150176-1000 ADAPTOR CABLE, LICENSE LIGHT 222.200,00Rp        

286 AE6+ FB6V-160110-1000 HEADLIGHT 4.569.600,00Rp    

287 AE6+ 30110-480160010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

288 AE6+ 6KM#-160420-8001 SPONGE MAT 15.000,00Rp          

289 AE6+ 8010-000002 CLAMP ST4.2 25.000,00Rp          

290 AE6+ 6GU#-000201-6000 INNER HEX SCREW M6x25 15.000,00Rp          

291 AE6+ 6GU#-000202-6000 T SHAPE BUSHING KIT 25.000,00Rp          

292 AE6+ 5020-031001 RUBBER SLEEVE, FRONT LICENSE BRACKET 15.000,00Rp          

293 AE6+ 30137-250120010 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

294 AE6+ FB6V-167000-1100 RH HANDLEBAR SWITCH ASSY 429.000,00Rp        

295 AE6+ 8010-150003 TIE BAND 15.000,00Rp          

296 AE6+ 30110-480130010 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

297 AE6+ FA7V-166000-1000 LH HANDLEBAR SWITCH ASSY 1.282.000,00Rp    

298 AE6+ 9GQV-160920-1401-M1 FRONT SIDE REFLECTOR 56.000,00Rp          

299 AE6+ 30202-060110 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

300 AE6+ FB6V-160210-1000 LH TAIL LIGHT 858.000,00Rp        

301 AE6+ FB6V-160220-1000 RH TAIL LIGHT 858.000,00Rp        

302 AE6+ CFCV-BBC001-2000-M1 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

303 AE6+ 30202-050110 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

304 AE6+ 9GQV-160910-2401-M1 REAR REFLECTOR 56.000,00Rp          

305 AE6+ 6GUV-160600-6200 LICENSE LIGHT 130.000,00Rp        

306 AE6+ FB6V-160530-1200 REAR TURN LIGHT, LH 404.800,00Rp        

307 AE6+ FB6V-160540-1200 REAR TURN LIGHT, RH 404.800,00Rp        

308 AE6+ FB6V-171000-1102 DASHBOARD 3.939.200,00Rp    

309 AE6+ 6090-040303 BUSHING 15.000,00Rp          

310 AE6+ 6090-040302 CUSHION SLEEVE 15.000,00Rp          

311 AE6+ 30202-060110 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

312 AE6+ 30305-060112 WASHER 15.000,00Rp          

313 AE6+ FA8V-190003-1301 SAFETY WARNING LABEL 15.000,00Rp          

314 AE6+ FB6V-190005-1100 TIRE PRESSURE LABEL 15.000,00Rp          

315 AE6+ 30902-0420820 RIVET 15.000,00Rp          

316 AE6+ 30006-060012870 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

317 AE6+ 30202-060170 NUT 15.000,00Rp          

318 AE6+ FB6V-190001-1101 VEHICLE PLATE 25.000,00Rp          

319 AE6+ FA7V-190002-1000 REAR LICENSE PLATE 72.000,00Rp          

320 AE6+ FB6V-190002-1000 ZEEHO LABEL 140.000,00Rp        

321 AE6+ FB6V-190003-1200 MODEL DECAL 90.000,00Rp          

322 AE6+ FB6V-190006-1200-10 MODEL DECAL 15.000,00Rp          

323 AE6+ FB6V-190006-1200-11 MODEL DECAL 15.000,00Rp          

324 AE6+ FB6V-190007-1000 DECAL, RIM DECO COVER 64.000,00Rp          

325 AE6+ FA7V-200300-1000 RH REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY 197.500,00Rp        



326 AE6+ FA7V-200200-1000 LH REARVIEW MIRROR ASSY 197.500,00Rp        

327 AE6+ FB6V-380101-2101-12 EU OWNERS MANUAL 62.500,00Rp          

328 AE6+ FA8V-430300-1301 POWER BATTERY 17.920.000,00Rp  

329 AE6+ FB6V-431000-2001-M1 4 IN 1 MOTOR ASSY 37.564.800,00Rp  

330 AE6+ FB6V-431000-1200-M1 4 IN 1 DRIVE ASSY 49.782.400,00Rp  

331 AE6+ 30006-060016810 BOLT 15.000,00Rp          

332 AE6+ CFCV-BBC001-2000-M1 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

333 AE6+ 8010-150003 TIE BAND 15.000,00Rp          

334 AE6+ 801F-100101 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

335 AE6+ 6GU#-150001-6000-M1 CLASP 25.000,00Rp          

336 AE6+ CFCV-CAC002-2000-M1 CLIP 25.000,00Rp          

337 AE6+ FB6V-190001-1000-0G700 MOTOR SIDE COVER LOGO 220.000,00Rp        

338 AE6+ FB6V-440700-1200 CHARGING PORT 1.380.000,00Rp    

339 AE6+ CFCV-BBC001-2000-M1 TIE BAND 25.000,00Rp          

340 AE6+ 6GU#-150001-6000-M1 CLASP 25.000,00Rp          

341 AE6+ 8010-150003 TIE BAND 15.000,00Rp          

342 AE6+ FA8V-440400-1000-M1 GPS ANTENNA 360.800,00Rp        

343 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1301-M9 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 6.713.600,00Rp    

344 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1300-M8 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 7.534.400,00Rp    

345 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1301-M4 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 6.713.600,00Rp    

346 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1301-M3 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 6.638.400,00Rp    

347 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1301-M1 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 6.638.400,00Rp    

348 AE6+ FB6V-440100-1301-11 VEHICLE CONTROLLER 6.713.600,00Rp    

349 AE6+ 30102-050016810 SCREW M5x16 25.000,00Rp          

350 AE6+ FA8V-440200-1501 DCDC 2.250.000,00Rp    

351 AE6+ 30102-060025810 SCREW 15.000,00Rp          

352 AE6+ FA7V-045020-1001 CHARGER BAG 726.000,00Rp        

353 AE6+ FA8V-440320-1500-15 G PLUG CABLE 1.163.800,00Rp    

354 AE6+ FA8V-440320-1500-14 E PLUG CABLE 1.163.800,00Rp    

355 AE6+ FA8V-440320-1500-13 C PLUG CABLE 1.163.800,00Rp    

356 AE6+ FA8V-440320-1500-11 A PLUG CABLE 1.163.800,00Rp    

357 AE6+ FA8V-440320-1000-14 I CHARGER INPUT CABLE ASSY 547.800,00Rp        

358 AE6+ FA8V-440310-1500 520W CHARGER 7.734.400,00Rp    

359 AE6+ FA8V-440310-1302 CHARGER 10.075.200,00Rp  

360 AE6+ FB6V-440300-1000 CHARGER ADAPTER 1.944.000,00Rp    


